Stichting Global Inclusion Begroting 2025

Rubriek

1. Personeel

2. Huisvesting

3. Organisatie

4. Marketing

Totaal lasten

Baten

Omschrijving

Vrijwillgersbijdrage
Personeelskosten

Totaal

Huur

Onderhoud

Kleine
aanschaffingen

Totaal

Drukwerk/publiciteit

Bankkosten
Boekhouder
Administratie

Reis/verblijf/repr/be
stuur

Diversen

Totaal

Werving & Intake
Taalbehoeftigen
Overige
Marketingkosten

Totaal

Saldo

Begroting
2025
35.000,00
47.000,00

82.000,00

1000
600,00

240,00

1.840,00

1.500,00

360,00
500,00
270,00

3.000,00
750

6.380,00

3500

4000

7.500,00

97.720,00

90.000,00

7.720,00




